
Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym A And B
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/15/2019 8:38:09 PM

Women / XS / XS a6 g1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marlei Jones2602
Southeastern EliteGA

9.300 9.500 9.7259.600 38.125
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

El Grubbs2328
Taylor Gymn  FL

8.850 9.150 9.5009.400 36.900
6 6T 2T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Elwell2143
SOMERSault Jungle CT

8.900 9.500 9.2009.275 36.875
5 2T 5 6 3 

3 

Madelyn Caudill260
Ancient City FL

9.200 9.250 9.1009.300 36.850
2 5 4 8 4 

4 

Tia Singla1302
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.050 9.150 9.4009.200 36.800
4 6T 6 3 5 

5 

Xenia Russell424
Bayside Sports  FL

9.175 9.450 8.9009.100 36.625
3 4 8 11 6 

6 

McKenzie Schneider2136
SOMERSault Jungle CT

8.750 9.100 9.2759.400 36.525
7 8 2T 4 7 

7 

Ella Kapustka1094
Gotta Flip Gymn OH

8.625 9.600 8.8509.050 36.125
8T 1 9 12 8 

8 

Harper Lewis1742
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

8.600 9.050 9.2258.850 35.725
10 9 11 5 9 

9 

Flinleigh Debell429
Bayside Sports  FL

8.625 8.625 9.0509.150 35.450
8T 12 7 9 10 

10 

Bailey White109
360 Freestyle  SP

8.125 9.000 9.1758.775 35.075
12 10 12 7 11 

11 

Kinley Wright2329
Taylor Gymn  FL

8.150 8.700 9.0009.000 34.850
11 11 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Hudson2606
Southeastern EliteGA

9.375 9.475 10.0009.600 38.450
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Kelley305
At The Matinee AZ

9.000 9.575 9.4759.375 37.425
4 1 3 5 2 

2 

Izabella Loudenslager2438
Tumble Stars Gymn OK

9.425 9.275 9.6009.025 37.325
1 5 11 2 3 

3 

Julia Barcellos2142
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.075 9.350 9.5759.250 37.250
3 3 6 3 4 

4 

Caden Treharn729
Diva Gymnastics LE

8.900 9.200 9.4259.300 36.825
5 8 4T 7 5 

5 

Elaina Shipp2331
Taylor Gymn  FL

8.750 9.125 9.4509.450 36.775
7 10 2 6 6 

6 

Adaelyn Pellnitz434
Bayside Sports  FL

8.550 9.250 9.1259.300 36.225
10 6T 4T 10 7 

7 

Amelia Brazzell438
Bayside Sports  FL

8.400 9.150 9.5259.075 36.150
12 9 8T 4 8 

8 

Taelyn Tridle1399
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.500 9.250 9.3009.050 36.100
11 6T 10 8T 9 

9 

Mariyah Woullard2332
Taylor Gymn  FL

8.600 8.950 9.3009.200 36.050
9 11 7 8T 10 

10 

Ava Craft422
Bayside Sports  FL

8.700 9.300 8.9509.075 36.025
8 4 8T 12 11 

11 

Hadley Porter865
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.850 8.800 9.1008.350 35.100
6 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Crawford1589
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.425 9.650 9.9009.875 38.850
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Joanna Iwuchukwu1343
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.200 9.450 9.5009.800 37.950
4 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Allessandra Valle389
Bay City FL

9.775 9.650 9.2758.950 37.650
1 1T 8 8T 3 

3 

Adleigh Hart2654
Vikings Gym LE

8.850 9.400 9.5759.650 37.475
8T 7 3 2 4 

4 

Reiley Miller268
Ancient City FL

9.325 9.350 9.2759.450 37.400
3 8 5 8T 5 

5 

Isabel Soares1989
Reflex  FL

9.000 9.600 9.3759.300 37.275
6* 3 7 6 6T

6T

Alayna Flores1983
Reflex  FL

9.000 9.550 9.3009.425 37.275
6* 4 6 7 6T

6T

Kora Seeley496
Buckeye Activity LE

9.175 9.000 9.4509.600 37.225
5 9 4 4T 8 

8 

Alannah Lord346
Bard Gymnastics FL

8.850 9.450 9.4508.900 36.650
8T 5T 9 4T 9 

9 

Sarah Schoonover436
Bayside Sports  FL

8.450 8.900 9.2008.700 35.250
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Annabelle Sulter1105
Grace'Full  FL

8.475 8.750 9.1008.500 34.825
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nora Bazley1834
OSEGA  NC

9.425 9.575 9.7009.750 38.450
2 3T 1 3T 1 

1 

Mya Lyon- Pickering259
Ancient City FL

9.350 9.500 9.7259.575 38.150
4 5 4 2 2 

2 

Selena Limon526
Camden Gymn GA

9.525 9.300 9.6509.625 38.100
1 7T 3 5 3 

3 

Jade Cruz1626
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.275 9.800 9.5259.425 38.025
5 1 6 7 4 

4 

Corrinne Busenbark541
Carolina Elite NC

8.950 9.600 9.5759.675 37.800
10 2 2 6 5 

5 

Peyton Vaccaro269
Ancient City FL

9.375 9.200 9.7009.350 37.625
3 10T 7 3T 6 

6 

Becca Privette1585
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.150 9.575 9.7758.800 37.300
6 3T 12 1 7 

7 

Juliana Heilman1981
Reflex  FL

9.075 9.325 9.2009.500 37.100
8 6 5 10 8 

8 

Alexa Ricciuti495
Buckeye Activity LE

9.100 9.300 9.4509.150 37.000
7 7T 9 8 9 

9 

Natalie Lammens1099
Grace'Full  FL

8.825 9.300 9.0009.050 36.175
12 7T 10 12 10 

10 

Yvaina Avalos439
Bayside Sports  FL

8.875 9.200 9.1258.850 36.050
11 10T 11 11 11 

11 

Farrah Vann1608
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.000 8.350 9.2509.175 35.775
9 12 8 9 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Singla1301
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.200 9.300 9.7509.575 37.825
3T 7T 1T 2 1 

1 

Isabella Smith730
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.600 9.525 9.8008.800 37.725
1 2 8T 1 2 

2 

Melissa Conrads1833
OSEGA  NC

9.000 9.400 9.6009.575 37.575
8T 3T 1T 4 3 

3 

Adilyn Williams1629
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.400 9.650 9.6258.800 37.475
2 1 8T 3 4 

4 

Ashlyn Layky2263
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.200 9.400 9.1009.300 37.000
3T 3T 4 8 5 

5 

Emma Kennedy428
Bayside Sports  FL

9.050 9.400 9.4509.000 36.900
6 3T 7 5 6 

6 

Carah Croft262
Ancient City FL

9.200 8.700 9.0509.375 36.325
3T 11 3 9 7T

7T

Aviva Pearce1095
Gotta Flip Gymn OH

9.025 9.125 9.1259.050 36.325
7 9 6 7 7T

7T

Evelyn Hodge1489
Indiana Gym Nest IN

8.550 9.300 9.4008.600 35.850
10 7T 12 6 9 

9 

McKayla Bosze1396
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.350 9.400 8.6009.100 35.450
11 3T 5 11 10 

10 

Zoe Lee1455
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.000 8.900 8.4008.800 35.100
8T 10 8T 12 11 

11 

Caitlyn Himes1637
Massillon YMCA LE

7.900 8.650 9.0008.700 34.250
12 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Mai1684
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.475 9.750 9.9509.900 39.075
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Caitlyn Elledge979
Foothills Gymn NC

9.550 9.525 9.8009.900 38.775
1 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Nicole Lloyd2607
Southeastern EliteGA

9.500 9.500 9.7009.800 38.500
2 4 3 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Reid2570
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

9.200 9.600 9.3759.375 37.550
5 2 7 6T 4 

4 

Marycathryn Pollard261
Ancient City FL

9.275 9.450 9.1759.500 37.400
4 5T 4T 8 5 

5 

Jessica Iwuchukwu1340
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.100 9.450 9.1009.500 37.150
6 5T 4T 10 6T

6T

McKenna Hollis1488
Indiana Gym Nest IN

9.000 9.350 9.5009.300 37.150
7T 7 8T 5 6T

6T

Aubrey Davis211
Aim High Elite  OZ

8.775 9.050 9.5259.300 36.650
12 9T 8T 4 8 

8 

Erika Gutierrez1763
No Limit PA

8.875 9.175 9.1509.400 36.600
11 8 6 9 9 

9 

Kaley Micklitsch435
Bayside Sports  FL

9.000 9.050 9.0009.150 36.200
7T 9T 10 11 10 

10 

Maggie Evans731
Diva Gymnastics LE

8.900 8.600 9.3758.900 35.775
10 12 12 6T 11 

11 

Raynie Nimmo588
Cayce Gymnastics SC

8.950 8.750 8.9509.000 35.650
9 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g7
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlet Matthews1689
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.350 9.300 9.6759.725 38.050
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Rilee Kopie900
Farmington Valley YM

9.300 9.425 9.6509.225 37.600
2 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Finley Gowen527
Camden Gymn GA

9.275 9.400 9.3759.300 37.350
3 4 3 5 3 

3 

Trinity Young523
Camden Gymn GA

9.000 9.650 9.4759.200 37.325
8 2 6T 4 4 

4 

Ainsley Allen542
Carolina Elite NC

9.100 9.700 9.2509.200 37.250
4 1 6T 7 5 

5 

Kiley James2462
Turles  LE

9.075 9.000 9.5009.350 36.925
5 7 2 3 6 

6 

Gianna Merolla2460
Turles  LE

9.050 9.250 8.6509.050 36.000
6 6 9 11 7 

7 

Keira Santarossa178
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.900 8.800 9.3008.900 35.900
9T 8 10 6 8 

8 

Emily Portas264
Ancient City FL

9.025 8.500 9.0759.225 35.825
7 11 4T 8 9 

9 

Isabelle Carpenter2330
Taylor Gymn  FL

8.575 8.650 8.9009.150 35.275
11 10 8 10 10 

10 

Netta Schmitz868
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.900 8.750 8.9258.675 35.250
9T 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Garvey-Knapp1622
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.475 9.825 9.7009.950 38.950
2 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Zina Ishwar978
Foothills Gymn NC

9.700 9.600 9.8259.725 38.850
1 7 2T 2T 2 

2 

Scarlet Vrabel518
Camden Gymn GA

9.350 9.800 9.8259.725 38.700
3 4 2T 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Such257
Ancient City FL

9.325 9.825 9.6759.500 38.325
4 2T 4 5 4 

4 

Kaylee Klesko314
Bainbridge Gymn GA

9.250 9.675 9.4759.400 37.800
5 6 5 9T 5 

5 

Lauren Potter1300
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.125 9.900 9.8758.875 37.775
6 1 10 1 6 

6 

Kimberlyn McGinnis108
360 Freestyle  SP

8.650 9.525 9.5759.225 36.975
9 8 7T 6T 7 

7 

Taytum Poker867
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.750 9.025 9.5759.225 36.575
8 11 7T 6T 8 

8 

Julianna Justice2603
Southeastern EliteGA

8.775 9.725 9.5758.300 36.375
7 5 12 6T 9 

9 

Lucy Roth1560
Key West Sports FG

8.400 9.300 9.3009.100 36.100
11 9 9 12 10 

10 

Shelbey Fox263
Ancient City FL

8.550 8.600 9.4509.275 35.875
10 12 6 11 11 

11 

Emmalyn Humlicek153
Acro Fit   FL

8.375 9.225 9.4758.700 35.775
12 10 11 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crystal Hurst516
Camden Gymn GA

9.575 9.900 9.8259.725 39.025
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Emry Munholand732
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.525 9.825 9.9259.675 38.950
2 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Kiyah Troublefield1590
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.300 9.750 9.9759.850 38.875
3 3 1 1 3 

3 

Zeeonia Williams427
Bayside Sports  FL

9.250 9.350 9.8009.350 37.750
4 7T 8 4 4 

4 

Mariana Enriquez1398
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.950 9.575 9.3509.500 37.375
6 5 6T 11 5 

5 

Mia Mccoy902
Farmington Valley YM

9.000 9.325 9.6259.300 37.250
5 10 9 6T 6T

6T

Teagan Dixon2608
Southeastern EliteGA

8.900 9.350 9.4009.600 37.250
7T 7T 5 9T 6T

6T

Charlotte Dopkowski1024
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.600 9.350 9.4509.500 36.900
12 7T 6T 8 8 

8 

Amara Morant2650
Vikings Gym LE

8.675 9.425 9.6259.150 36.875
11 6 10 6T 9 

9 

Kaylin Fisher195
Aerials Gymn SP

8.800 9.625 9.7758.600 36.800
9 4 12 5 10 

10 

Lizzie Libasci345
Bard Gymnastics FL

8.750 9.025 9.1009.675 36.550
10 12 3T 12 11 

11 

Kylar Woods2239
Sumter Gymnastics GA

8.900 9.250 9.4008.850 36.400
7T 11 11 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna-Carlisle Keim977
Foothills Gymn NC

9.275 9.800 9.9009.500 38.475
3 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Rubel1915
RAYG MI

9.100 9.825 9.8509.450 38.225
5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Marissa Feliciano1220
Gymn of Osceola FL

9.450 9.600 9.4759.250 37.775
1T 3 6 7 3 

3 

Ava Holcomb855
Elite Gym USA GA

9.200 9.500 9.3759.300 37.375
4 4 5 9 4 

4 

Triniti Ranijas Bryan151
Acro Fit   FL

9.450 8.775 9.9009.000 37.125
1T 12 9T 1T 5 

5 

Kayla Beaulieu484
Bristol Future CT

8.650 9.225 9.5009.400 36.775
8 8 3 6 6 

6 

Mia Pratt1297
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.450 9.400 9.7759.100 36.725
11 5 8 4 7 

7 

Anna Alexander1217
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

9.000 8.800 9.5509.350 36.700
6 11 4 5 8 

8 

Gentrie Araujo1522
J Cruz Gymn  SP

8.525 9.325 9.2509.150 36.250
9 6T 7 11 9 

9 

Jaylyn Mendenhall1401
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.775 8.900 9.3509.000 36.025
7 9 9T 10 10 

10 

Rhyder West196
Aerials Gymn SP

7.800 9.325 9.4509.000 35.575
12 6T 9T 8 11 

11 

Brinley Kaufman864
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.475 8.875 8.8508.775 34.975
10 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Michel1986
Reflex  FL

9.550 9.750 9.8009.525 38.625
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Melanie Lara1987
Reflex  FL

9.300 9.675 9.6759.700 38.350
4 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Kassi Almeida1812
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.200 9.450 9.7259.800 38.175
6T 4T 1 3T 3 

3 

Kaila Toy271
Ancient City FL

9.250 9.450 9.8259.475 38.000
5 4T 5 1 4 

4 

Meghan Mahlan386
Bay City FL

9.200 9.450 9.7009.450 37.800
6T 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Jency Crews2598
Southeastern EliteGA

9.350 9.550 9.5759.300 37.775
3 3 7 8 6 

6 

Quinn Anderson1817
OlympiaGymnastics SC

8.900 8.950 9.7259.500 37.075
10 8T 4 3T 7 

7 

Kaylea Bescher1746
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.600 8.650 9.6758.850 36.775
1 10 11 6T 8 

8 

Sofia Salas1296
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.700 9.100 9.5009.200 36.500
11 7 9 9 9 

9 

Jaclyn Kroeze2426
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.000 8.600 9.4759.250 36.325
8T 11 8 10 10 

10 

Laycee Alayon1561
Key West Sports FG

9.000 8.950 9.3008.900 36.150
8T 8T 10 11 11 

11 

Alisi Padilla2261
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.625 8.525 8.8008.800 34.750
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Mccarthy2138
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.350 9.575 9.7759.750 38.450
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Micayla Phillips1623
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.050 9.700 9.7259.450 37.925
4T 1 5 3 2 

2 

Adelyn Stanton2118
SoCoSouth CountyOK

9.100 9.625 9.5009.550 37.775
3 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Maddie White2655
Vikings Gym LE

9.050 9.675 9.5009.525 37.750
4T 2 3 5T 4 

4 

Payton Woodle2429
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.700 9.550 9.6509.325 37.225
9 6 7 4 5 

5 

Leanna Andresino432
Bayside Sports  FL

8.750 9.525 9.7508.900 36.925
7 7 10 2 6 

6 

Annasten Halford457
Bootheel Gymn  OZ

9.175 9.025 8.9009.350 36.450
2 10 6 10T 7 

7 

Rylie James519
Camden Gymn GA

8.400 9.300 9.2259.475 36.400
11T 8 4 8 8 

8 

Kailee Holman456
Bootheel Gymn  OZ

9.050 9.100 8.9009.200 36.250
4T 9 8 10T 9 

9 

Hannah Lewis517
Camden Gymn GA

8.500 9.600 9.3508.750 36.200
10 4 11 7 10 

10 

Abby Herzog2422
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.725 8.825 9.1509.125 35.825
8 11 9 9 11 

11 

Katie Kampiziones969
Florence Gymn SC

8.400 7.400 8.5257.775 32.100
11T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Davis525
Camden Gymn GA

9.800 9.925 9.8259.725 39.275
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Gabriella Mucci1625
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.350 9.750 9.8009.450 38.350
3 2 7T 3 2 

2 

Mary Corbin-Mitchell930
Flips Gymnastics- SP

9.250 9.675 9.4009.650 37.975
4 4T 2 9 3 

3 

Savannah Jewell1299
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.950 9.675 9.7009.600 37.925
6 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Kaylin Gibson934
Flips Gymnastics- SP

8.900 9.600 9.8259.550 37.875
7 6 5 1T 5 

5 

Iliyanah Barrera1521
J Cruz Gymn  SP

9.125 9.400 9.5509.625 37.700
5 9 3 6 6 

6 

Jessica Barefoot1741
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.400 9.425 9.5259.250 37.600
2 8 10 7 7 

7 

Natalie Bilodeau488
Bristol Future CT

8.550 9.700 9.7509.125 37.125
10 3 12 4 8 

8 

Isabel Thompson1267
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.875 9.525 9.5009.150 37.050
8 7 11 8 9 

9 

Sophia Waldrop1408
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.500 9.075 9.3009.450 36.325
11 12 7T 10 10 

10 

Caitlynn Kelly972
Florence Gymn SC

8.650 9.350 8.9009.375 36.275
9 10 9 11T 11 

11 

Emmy Jenkins336
Bard Gymnastics FL

8.425 9.325 8.9009.500 36.150
12 11 6 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g7
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Mayerlen521
Camden Gymn GA

9.475 9.750 9.9259.875 39.025
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addisyn Laurent106
360 Freestyle  SP

9.675 9.725 9.7508.950 38.100
1 2 8 3 2 

2 

Maddie Allman2270
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.100 9.600 9.5009.450 37.650
5 4T 4T 4 3 

3 

Hayden Sherman973
Florence Gymn SC

9.150 9.450 9.4759.400 37.475
4 8 6 5 4 

4 

Allee Espinoza1407
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.675 9.400 9.4259.750 37.250
8T 9T 2 6T 5 

5 

Cameron McCarley2647
Vikings Gym LE

8.750 9.550 9.3009.475 37.075
7 6T 3 8T 6 

6 

Lexie Watson1101
Grace'Full  FL

8.825 9.300 9.4259.450 37.000
6 11 4T 6T 7 

7 

Madeline Brown1736
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.175 9.600 9.8258.300 36.900
3 4T 10 2 8 

8 

Regan Sokol1627
Lake Norman Stars NC

8.675 9.625 9.3009.250 36.850
8T 3 7 8T 9 

9 

Kishar Taylor2259
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.400 9.550 9.2508.500 35.700
11 6T 9 10 10 

10 

Perla Joseph1452
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.600 9.400 9.2258.050 35.275
10 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a8 g1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Leonard614
Chalk  Box  LE

9.200 9.550 9.9259.700 38.375
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Soares1984
Reflex  FL

9.375 9.500 9.5259.475 37.875
1 2 7 6 2 

2 

Sophia Hicks801
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.275 9.400 9.4509.525 37.650
2 3 3 8 3 

3 

Fiona Faircloth1744
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.025 9.350 9.8009.400 37.575
6T 4 9 3 4 

4 

Isabella Melendez1621
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.200 9.000 9.6759.650 37.525
3T 7 2 5 5 

5 

Kaylee Hilton1669
Meadowview Gymn  SE

9.000 9.150 9.8259.500 37.475
9 6 4T 2 6 

6 

Ryan Saunders528
Camden Gymn GA

9.050 9.200 9.7009.500 37.450
5 5 4T 4 7 

7 

Ryleigh Hardie852
Elite Gym USA GA

9.025 8.900 9.5009.500 36.925
6T 9 4T 7 8 

8 

Sierra Mayes215
Aim High Elite  OZ

9.025 8.850 9.0009.450 36.325
6T 10T 8 10T 9 

9 

Vaile Mongell2649
Vikings Gym LE

8.650 8.850 9.2509.350 36.100
11 10T 10 9 10T

10T

Gianna Puntureri2260
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.875 8.925 9.0009.300 36.100
10 8 11 10T 10T

10T
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Women / XS / XS a8 g2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cruz Switzer267
Ancient City FL

9.575 9.600 9.7009.900 38.775
1 5 1 3T 1 

1 

Emily Kittle1628
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.425 9.725 9.7509.800 38.700
4 1 3 2 2 

2 

Addison Gifford1688
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.550 9.625 9.5509.825 38.550
2 4 2 6 3 

3 

Harmoni Rigg1988
Reflex  FL

9.300 9.650 9.8009.500 38.250
5 3 5 1 4 

4 

Kate Fobart1258
Gymsations  GA

9.000 9.675 9.6259.450 37.750
8T 2 6 5 5 

5 

Ellie Trepanier1021
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

9.050 9.300 9.7009.550 37.600
6T 6 4 3T 6 

6 

Shayla Strickland886
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.450 9.200 8.9759.375 37.000
3 8 7 11 7 

7 

Daelyn Cooper338
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.050 9.250 9.0009.350 36.650
6T 7 8T 10 8 

8 

Mila Szyluk1893
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.000 8.900 9.1259.350 36.375
8T 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Rylee Hill1464
Illinois Valley CE

8.700 9.050 9.1758.775 35.700
10 9 11 7 10 

10 

Janessa Gannon1487
Indiana Gym Nest IN

8.600 8.600 9.0509.300 35.550
11 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a8 g3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Crissman1739
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.600 9.575 9.6259.550 38.350
1 1T 4T 4 1 

1 

Hannelore Ricaurte890
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.500 9.425 9.7509.475 38.150
2 4 6 2 2 

2 

Olivia Bochat685
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

9.425 9.200 9.5009.700 37.825
4 7 1 6 3 

3 

Ciana Grooms388
Bay City FL

9.100 9.500 9.4509.600 37.650
6 3 3 7 4 

4 

Gabryella Kaplan616
Chalk  Box  LE

9.450 9.400 9.2259.450 37.525
3 5 7T 11 5 

5 

Aubrey Delaney2565
Junglenastics FL

8.950 9.225 9.8509.375 37.400
7T 6 9 1 6 

6 

Sophie Jacobson152
Acro Fit   FL

8.950 9.575 9.2759.550 37.350
7T 1T 4T 10 7 

7 

Paige Barcellos2141
SOMERSault Jungle CT

8.825 9.150 9.5509.625 37.150
9 8* 2 5 8T

8T

Abbie Crawford1108
Grace'Full  FL

9.150 9.150 9.4009.450 37.150
5 8* 7T 9 8T

8T

Alliana Janeiro1403
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.650 9.125 9.6509.150 36.575
10 10 11 3 10 

10 

Alanna Beck170
Adonai Fine Arts LE

8.475 8.850 9.4259.200 35.950
11 11 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a8 g4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lian Angel1830
OSEGA  NC

9.875 9.700 9.9259.300 38.800
1 1 9T 1 1T

1T

Hanna Sultz887
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.800 9.325 9.8259.850 38.800
2 3 1 2 1T

1T

Adalee Kraus800
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.500 9.625 9.8009.775 38.700
3 2 2 3 3 

3 

Anika Luttrell391
Bay City FL

9.325 9.250 9.6759.600 37.850
4 4T 3T 4 4 

4 

Kaelyn Douglas1740
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.075 9.250 9.4509.550 37.325
9T 4T 6 8 5 

5 

Hollyn Murray341
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.050 9.5259.500 37.300
5 7T 7 6 6 

6 

Shannon Mahoney2264
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.175 8.850 9.5509.600 37.175
8 9T 3T 5 7 

7 

Elizabeth Alus1025
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.650 9.250 9.5009.600 37.000
11 4T 3T 7 8T

8T

Natalie Lewis1750
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.200 9.050 9.3509.400 37.000
6T 7T 8 9 8T

8T

Ayla Mealy2648
Vikings Gym LE

9.200 8.850 9.2509.050 36.350
6T 9T 11 10 10 

10 

Erin Mahoney2268
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.075 8.300 9.0009.300 35.675
9T 11 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a8 g5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Hrabik520
Camden Gymn GA

9.525 9.425 9.9259.650 38.525
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Adysen Brown334
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.400 9.625 9.7509.550 38.325
2T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Addisyn Looney458
Bootheel Gymn  OZ

9.400 9.000 9.3009.650 37.350
2T 7T 1T 9T 3 

3 

Brianna Greb-Rayford2439
Tumble Stars Gymn OK

9.350 9.000 9.4509.475 37.275
4 7T 7T 7 4 

4 

Melissa Soares1195
Gym Kidz  FG

9.225 9.250 9.3009.475 37.250
5 4 7T 9T 5 

5 

Riley Dews1814
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.150 8.825 9.5509.650 37.175
7 12 1T 4 6 

6 

Lindsey Holden2427
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.950 9.200 9.5259.450 37.125
9 5 9 5 7T

7T

Aubrey Driggers342
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.200 9.350 9.2009.375 37.125
6 3 11 12 7T

7T

Rylin Lamb2423
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.850 9.100 9.5009.600 37.050
10T 6 4 6 9 

9 

Riley Miranda1822
OlympiaGymnastics SC

8.800 9.000 9.6259.575 37.000
12 7T 5 3 10 

10 

Hailey Kline1404
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.850 8.900 9.4259.400 36.575
10T 11 10 8 11 

11 

Caylin Bledsoe817
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.000 9.000 9.3009.150 36.450
8 7T 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a8 g6
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Van Stell2430
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.550 9.450 9.9009.650 38.550
2 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Chloe Sylvain392
Bay City FL

9.675 9.500 9.7009.625 38.500
1 1T 3 5T 2 

2 

Trinity Allen335
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.500 9.500 9.6509.550 38.200
3 1T 6T 7T 3 

3 

Marisol Galiatsos2139
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.175 9.425 9.8759.600 38.075
8 6 4 2 4T

4T

Isabel McGilberry1257
Gymsations  GA

9.250 9.350 9.7759.700 38.075
7 7 1 4 4T

4T

Mackenzie Xiong2119
SoCoSouth CountyOK

9.050 9.150 9.8259.575 37.600
10 9 5 3 6 

6 

Mila Kinnaman212
Aim High Elite  OZ

9.350 9.450 9.2259.550 37.575
5 4T 6T 11 7 

7 

Victoria Bennett849
Elite Gym USA GA

9.125 8.950 9.6509.525 37.250
9 11 8 7T 8 

8 

Chloe Cumellas888
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.275 9.200 9.3759.275 37.125
6 8 10 10 9 

9 

Gabriella King889
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.025 9.050 9.7009.200 36.975
11 10 11 5T 10 

10 

Ashley Stone1748
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.000 8.700 9.5009.425 36.625
12 12 9 9 11 

11 

Audrey Beebe1461
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.375 9.500 9.0008.400 36.275
4 1T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a8 g7
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Radford265
Ancient City FL

9.425 9.825 9.8259.850 38.925
2 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Genevieve Shumate1686
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.525 9.725 9.8509.750 38.850
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Mckenzie Lindler1609
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.225 9.150 9.8759.850 38.100
4 6T 1T 1 3 

3 

Sienna Haffner687
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

9.400 9.350 9.6509.550 37.950
3 3 6 4 4 

4 

Chandler Kate Hamilton2186
Southeast Gymn GA

9.025 9.250 9.4259.675 37.375
6T 4T 4 8 5 

5 

Cara-Lyn Welch1876
Peach County Gymn GA

8.925 9.025 9.6259.525 37.100
9 9 7 5 6 

6 

Makayla Clark1813
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.000 9.250 9.2259.400 36.875
8 4T 9 10 7 

7 

Kadence Nixon2201
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.025 9.150 9.5759.075 36.825
6T 6T 11 6T 8 

8 

Chloe Picard884
ExpressionofTalentFG

8.900 8.600 9.5759.500 36.575
10 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Aubrey Hunter2262
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.075 8.400 9.4009.350 36.225
5 12 10 9 10 

10 

Addison Hawkins1109
Grace'Full  FL

8.850 9.150 8.8258.950 35.775
11 6T 12 11 11 

11 

Lauryn Simpson851
Elite Gym USA GA

8.800 8.550 8.8009.600 35.750
12 11 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a9 g1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Simpson1485
Indiana Gym Nest IN

9.150 9.825 9.8759.875 38.725
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emerson Kelley637
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

9.650 9.650 9.6009.650 38.550
1 3 3 5 2 

2 

Anslee Adams1670
Meadowview Gymn  SE

9.325 9.325 9.9509.725 38.325
3 6T 2 1 3 

3 

Payton Kelley636
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

8.600 9.750 9.7759.400 37.525
9 2 5 4 4T

4T

Peyton Davis2437
Tumble Stars Gymn OK

9.425 9.300 9.4259.375 37.525
2 8 6 7 4T

4T

Haley Davis1295
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.825 9.050 9.8259.300 37.000
7 9 7 3 6T

6T

Keira Patrick2651
Vikings Gym LE

8.925 9.325 9.3009.450 37.000
6 6T 4 8 6T

6T

Sadie Boss272
Ancient City FL

9.000 9.475 9.1009.250 36.825
5 4 8 9 8 

8 

Landry Childree149
Acro Fit   FL

8.650 9.400 9.5009.000 36.550
8 5 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS a9 g2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Eichman302
At The Matinee AZ

9.350 9.550 9.8509.775 38.525
3 3 1 3 1 

1 

Josie Lott2200
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.625 9.650 9.3259.450 38.050
1 1 4T 11 2 

2 

Natalie Maynard2597
Aerials Gymn SP

9.050 9.600 9.8759.300 37.825
8 2 9 2 3 

3 

Natalie Price1914
RAYG MI

9.200 9.200 9.7509.450 37.600
5T 5T 4T 4 4 

4 

Parker Sweeney2461
Turles  LE

9.000 9.200 9.4759.450 37.125
9 5* 4T 6 5T

5T

Katelyn Eichman301
At The Matinee AZ

9.100 9.200 9.4259.400 37.125
7 5* 7 7 5T

5T

Ella Overbeck2120
SoCoSouth CountyOK

8.725 9.175 9.9009.200 37.000
10 8 10 1 7T

7T

Avery Ferreira1218
Gymn of Osceola FL

9.225 8.950 9.3509.475 37.000
4 10 3 10 7T

7T

Hailey Wilson635
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

9.200 9.250 9.5758.900 36.925
5T 4 11 5 9 

9 

Kahlan Daughtrey1406
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.650 9.100 9.3759.350 36.475
11 9 8 8T 10 

10 

Gwen Bell431
Bayside Sports  FL

9.400 7.750 9.3759.650 36.175
2 11 2 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a9 g3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Brooks522
Camden Gymn GA

9.650 9.700 9.8509.825 39.025
1 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Adelis Bermudez1979
Reflex  FL

9.550 9.575 9.6009.550 38.275
2 2 7 8T 2 

2 

Breelyn Richburg1815
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.000 9.350 10.0009.825 38.175
8T 5 1T 1 3 

3 

Addie Fox1658
McAlester Elite  OK

9.300 9.200 9.8509.500 37.850
3 8 8 3T 4 

4 

Samantha Lee2552
WPA Gymnastics  SE

9.175 9.300 9.7509.575 37.800
4 6 6 6 5 

5 

Briley Parker1661
McAlester Elite  OK

8.925 9.450 9.6509.700 37.725
10 3* 3 7 6T

6T

Abbie Munro304
At The Matinee AZ

9.075 9.450 9.6009.600 37.725
7 3* 5 8T 6T

6T

Kendall Ring426
Bayside Sports  FL

9.125 9.100 9.8509.450 37.525
5T 9 9 3T 8 

8 

Izabella Cintron385
Bay City FL

9.000 8.850 9.8759.625 37.350
8T 10 4 2 9 

9 

Evelyn Sells1260
GymSport Gymn WI

9.125 9.250 9.1509.375 36.900
5T 7 10 10T 10 

10 

Miku Ocasio1551
Jubilee Gymn  FL

8.750 8.250 9.1509.325 35.475
12 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Gabrielle Schmidt172
Adonai Fine Arts LE

8.850 8.050 9.0508.800 34.750
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a9 g4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Valentic623
Chalk  Box  LE

9.425 9.600 9.8259.000 37.850
1 1 10 2 1 

1 

Mallory Bennett1820
OlympiaGymnastics SC

8.925 9.100 9.8509.800 37.675
10 7 1 1 2 

2 

Ainsley Stein194
Aerials Gymn SP

9.300 9.450 9.5009.225 37.475
3 2 8 5 3 

3 

Gabby Ellis2202
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.000 9.200 9.5509.625 37.375
9 5T 2 4 4 

4 

Leah Schreiber433
Bayside Sports  FL

9.025 9.200 9.4759.600 37.300
8 5T 3 6 5 

5 

Natalie Nylin452
Bio Gymnastics  GA

8.900 9.425 9.4259.525 37.275
11 3 5 7 6 

6 

Kylie Van430
Bayside Sports  FL

9.200 9.050 9.4009.575 37.225
4 8 4 8 7 

7 

Camryn Vankoughnett1831
OSEGA  NC

9.375 8.850 9.2009.450 36.875
2 10 6 9 8 

8 

Emma Leverett2653
Vikings Gym LE

9.125 9.350 8.9509.425 36.850
5 4 7 10 9 

9 

Mollie Hoemann1784
Ohana Gymnastics OZ

9.050 8.000 9.7509.050 35.850
6T 11 9 3 10 

10 

Destiny Vega1451
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.050 8.950 8.5508.700 35.250
6T 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a9 g5
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Casterline2561
Junglenastics FL

9.475 9.650 9.7509.825 38.700
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cayla Dye384
Bay City FL

9.525 9.250 9.8259.800 38.400
1 8T 2 1 2 

2 

Kalli Roberson2191
Southeast Gymn GA

9.100 9.350 9.6509.700 37.800
3T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Mckenzie Martin1978
Reflex  FL

9.075 9.450 9.5009.525 37.550
5T 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Amanda Ruiz425
Bayside Sports  FL

8.850 9.300 9.4759.600 37.225
8T 5T 4 6T 5 

5 

Megan Fankhauser2393
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.100 9.250 9.3009.500 37.150
3T 8T 6T 10 6 

6 

Mylee Moore1898
Powerhouse Acad  OK

8.850 9.300 9.4759.500 37.125
8T 5T 6T 6T 7T

7T

Shaylin King818
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.875 9.500 9.3509.400 37.125
7 2 8 9 7T

7T

Alyssa Paulson197
Aerials Gymn SP

9.075 9.250 9.2509.175 36.750
5T 8T 10 12 9 

9 

Bailey Hallick1100
Grace'Full  FL

8.650 9.100 9.5009.350 36.600
12 12 9 4T 10 

10 

Addison Canady736
Double Dose Gymn GA

8.750 9.275 9.4758.925 36.425
11 7 12 6T 11 

11 

Phoebe Tartaglia901
Farmington Valley YM

8.850 9.150 9.2758.950 36.225
8T 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a9 g6
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Rhyne1685
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.700 9.525 9.8759.875 38.975
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Olivia Bean620
Chalk  Box  LE

9.275 9.500 10.0009.850 38.625
5 3 2 1 2 

2 

Paige Spencer933
Flips Gymnastics- SP

9.750 9.250 9.9509.550 38.500
1 4 5T 2 3 

3 

Bianca Giordano1194
Gym Kidz  FG

9.300 9.200 9.5509.550 37.600
4 5T 5T 5 4 

4 

Magnolia Lamonica540
Carolina Elite NC

9.525 9.000 9.5009.550 37.575
3 8T 5T 6 5 

5 

Mckenna Gwaltney1980
Reflex  FL

8.850 9.550 9.4509.650 37.500
9 1 3T 7 6 

6 

Brooklyn Jones1490
Indiana Gym Nest IN

8.900 9.150 9.2759.650 36.975
8 7 3T 10 7 

7 

Evelyn Henry589
Cayce Gymnastics SC

8.825 9.200 9.6259.300 36.950
10 5T 10 4 8 

8 

Amelia Kinnebrew2240
Sumter Gymnastics GA

9.000 9.000 9.3509.525 36.875
7 8T 8 9 9 

9 

Gianna Copen2395
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.100 8.650 9.4259.450 36.625
6 10 9 8 10 

10 

Jenci Coons1402
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.700 8.450 9.1008.450 34.700
11 11 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym A And B
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/15/2019 8:39:03 PM

Women / XS / XS a9 g7
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asiaunna Britt2551
WPA Gymnastics  SE

9.425 9.475 9.7759.850 38.525
4 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Adriauna Combs351
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.450 9.450 9.6009.550 38.050
3 2 6 8 2 

2 

Brooklyn Barnett1816
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.125 9.000 9.9759.825 37.925
7 9T 2 1 3T

3T

Jayda Rivers971
Florence Gymn SC

9.575 9.275 9.6509.425 37.925
1 4 9 5 3T

3T

Erin Evans2232
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.300 9.250 9.6259.650 37.825
5T 5 5 6T 5 

5 

Evie Ford1341
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.000 9.300 9.6259.725 37.650
9T 3 3 6T 6 

6 

Frankie Rupsis179
Adonai of Ashland LE

9.300 8.800 9.7759.700 37.575
5T 11T 4 2T 7 

7 

Anna Mock316
Bainbridge Gymn GA

9.100 9.150 9.7509.500 37.500
8 6T 7 4 8 

8 

Cwen Stepongzi2267
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.500 8.775 9.5759.400 37.250
2 13 10T 9T 9 

9 

Brooklynne Whitlock487
Bristol Future CT

9.000 9.050 9.5759.200 36.825
9T 8 12 9T 10 

10 

Seanna Maciver-Mannellino1397
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.000 8.800 9.3009.400 36.500
9T 11T 10T 11 11 

11 

Teagan Wishmeier1104
Grace'Full  FL

8.925 9.000 9.1009.450 36.475
12 9T 8 13 12 

12 

Sophia Hogue663
Competitive Edge KY

8.850 9.150 9.2009.150 36.350
13 6T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS a10 g1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karla Morales805
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.625 9.800 9.9009.800 39.125
2 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Alexussandra Navarro797
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.375 9.700 9.9009.700 38.675
5 2 3T 1T 2 

2 

Alexa Johnson854
Elite Gym USA GA

9.350 9.400 9.5009.900 38.150
6 4 1 9 3T

3T

Ava Nipper1339
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.500 9.250 9.7509.650 38.150
4 8 5 3T 3T

3T

Chloe Sastoque885
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.600 9.100 9.6009.700 38.000
3 10 3T 7 5 

5 

Kailey Seitz1477
Independent NC

9.325 9.450 9.7509.200 37.725
7 3 11 3T 6 

6 

Audrey Lindsey213
Aim High Elite  OZ

9.000 9.350 9.6509.575 37.575
10T 5 6 5T 7 

7 

Alivia Gellar1233
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

9.100 9.200 9.6509.500 37.450
8 9 7 5T 8 

8 

Faith Dressler634
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

8.950 9.325 9.5509.450 37.275
12 6 9 8 9 

9 

Bella Maurice1103
Grace'Full  FL

9.075 9.300 9.3759.350 37.100
9 7 10 10 10 

10 

McKenzee Adames1107
Grace'Full  FL

9.650 8.750 9.0009.175 36.575
1 11 12 12 11 

11 

Emily Scibelli2392
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.000 8.650 9.1509.475 36.275
10T 12 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a10 g2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Diehl1221
Gymn of Osceola FL

9.375 9.575 9.6259.825 38.400
1 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Ava McNeil1747
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.300 9.725 9.8009.450 38.275
2 1 8 2 2 

2 

Kayla Brannon1298
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.175 9.300 9.7259.600 37.800
3 4 3T 4 3 

3 

Janasia Moore2394
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.050 9.150 9.7509.575 37.525
6 5T 6 3 4 

4 

Kylie McGraw1668
Meadowview Gymn  SE

9.150 8.850 9.8759.550 37.425
4 8 7 1 5 

5 

Autumn Moore2184
Southeast Gymn GA

8.900 9.150 9.6259.600 37.275
7 5T 3T 7T 6 

6 

Hannah Wood216
Aim High Elite  OZ

9.100 8.750 9.7009.650 37.200
5 9 2 5 7 

7 

Addison Clark1022
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.800 9.450 9.6759.000 36.925
8 3 9 6 8 

8 

Jessica McLain821
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.675 9.000 9.1009.600 36.375
9 7 3T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS a10 g3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruth Dan1690
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.675 9.725 9.9509.300 38.650
1 1 9 1 1 

1 

Shelby Ennis850
Elite Gym USA GA

9.450 9.600 9.7509.600 38.400
3 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Isabel Witt798
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.525 9.100 9.7509.675 38.050
2 10 1T 2T 3 

3 

Talia Fernandez799
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.925 9.450 9.7009.650 37.725
10 4T 3 4 4T

4T

J'Liyn Smith347
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.500 9.5509.375 37.725
4 3 8 6T 4T

4T

Cheyanne Burroughs2428
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.050 9.450 9.6759.450 37.625
6 4T 7 5 6 

6 

Neve Moss1232
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

9.275 9.275 9.4759.550 37.575
5 7 6 10 7 

7 

Anna Armstrong2624
GymMasters GymAc SC

9.000 9.150 9.5509.675 37.375
8T 8T 1T 6T 8 

8 

Katie Beauchemin633
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

8.900 9.325 9.5509.225 37.000
11 6 10 6T 9 

9 

Joi-Lee Key-Washington1892
Pioneer Gymn  NE

8.825 9.150 9.5509.175 36.700
12 8T 12 6T 10 

10 

Jordyn Dickey449
Bee's Gymnastics LE

9.000 8.900 9.0759.200 36.175
8T 11 11 12 11 

11 

Mia Liotine2269
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.025 7.500 9.3509.575 35.450
7 12 5 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym A And B
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/15/2019 8:39:10 PM

Women / XS / XS a10 g4
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexie Ballard1832
OSEGA  NC

9.400 9.650 9.9509.650 38.650
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Lilliana Poludniak2567
Junglenastics FL

9.375 9.400 9.9259.900 38.600
3T 7 1 2 2 

2 

Audra Potter1303
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.450 9.550 9.8509.625 38.475
1 3T 5T 3 3 

3 

Jenian Rodriguez-Diaz1714
Morgan's Gymn  NC

9.100 9.725 9.7259.775 38.325
8T 1 2 4T 4 

4 

Abigail Spooler1342
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.250 9.550 9.7259.725 38.250
7 3T 3 4T 5 

5 

Skylar Cummin154
Acro Fit   FL

9.350 9.550 9.6759.600 38.175
5 3T 7T 6 6 

6 

Payton Stinson661
Competitive Edge KY

9.375 9.450 9.3009.625 37.750
3T 6 5T 10 7 

7 

Isabella Chavez198
Aerials Gymn SP

9.325 8.550 9.6509.600 37.125
6 11 7T 7T 8 

8 

Jessica Jimenez1523
J Cruz Gymn  SP

8.800 9.250 9.5759.250 36.875
12 8 10 9 9 

9 

Molly Byrne1459
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.050 8.950 9.6509.000 36.650
10 9 12 7T 10 

10 

Destiny May863
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.850 8.700 8.7509.175 35.475
11 10 11 11 11 

11 

Carmen Zittlow866
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

9.100 8.300 8.2009.300 34.900
8T 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a10 g5
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Thomann2137
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.350 9.475 9.8509.650 38.325
5 4 2T 2 1 

1 

Grace Gonzalez344
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.450 9.650 9.5509.550 38.200
2T 1T 7T 9T 2 

2 

Jaci Ferguson2203
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.150 9.550 9.8009.625 38.125
7T 3 4 3 3 

3 

Sienna Russell423
Bayside Sports  FL

9.475 9.000 9.7009.775 37.950
1 10T 1 4 4 

4 

Avery Driggers273
Ancient City FL

9.400 9.425 9.4509.600 37.875
4 5 5T 11 5 

5 

Lilly Brim343
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.450 9.650 9.6009.125 37.825
2T 1T 12 8 6 

6 

Sophia Cellini622
Chalk  Box  LE

9.300 9.250 9.6259.600 37.775
6 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Olivia Smith1749
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.150 9.350 9.6759.500 37.675
7T 7 9 5 8 

8 

Olivia Roach150
Acro Fit   FL

9.000 9.400 9.5509.650 37.600
10 6 2T 9T 9 

9 

Amber Van Alstyne922
Flips Gymnastics- CT

9.050 9.050 9.9009.325 37.325
9 9 10 1 10 

10 

Kaliyah Perotte1196
Gym Kidz  FG

8.850 8.800 9.6509.550 36.850
11 12 7T 6 11 

11 

Mauriana Hilton1610
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

8.450 9.000 9.2509.250 35.950
12 10T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a10 g6
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miranda Steele802
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.575 9.750 9.7509.725 38.800
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Abby Stutts1624
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.275 9.500 9.8259.775 38.375
3T 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Vivianne Mehner387
Bay City FL

9.350 9.500 9.5009.550 37.900
2 3T 5T 9 3 

3 

Layla Thomas258
Ancient City FL

9.275 9.500 9.4009.700 37.875
3T 3T 3 10 4 

4 

Mel Ludwig214
Aim High Elite  OZ

9.075 9.425 9.5759.650 37.725
7T 7 4 7T 5 

5 

Jade Smith1738
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.000 9.650 9.5759.200 37.425
10 2 10 7T 6 

6 

Bella Wilson853
Elite Gym USA GA

9.275 8.950 9.6509.525 37.400
3T 12 7 3T 7 

7 

Makayla Olsen1266
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.100 9.475 9.3759.300 37.250
6 6 9 11 8 

8 

Macyn Mcneill1587
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.025 9.000 9.6509.450 37.125
9 11 8 3T 9 

9 

Keira Smith1737
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.075 9.200 9.6509.050 36.975
7T 10 11 3T 10 

10 

Jayla Hawkins2238
Sumter Gymnastics GA

8.850 9.400 9.0759.550 36.875
11T 8T 5T 12 11 

11 

Jillian Weeks1660
McAlester Elite  OK

8.850 9.400 9.6508.850 36.750
11T 8T 12 3T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a10 g7
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Hay1687
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.400 9.625 9.7509.725 38.500
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Madison Green2187
Southeast Gymn GA

9.275 9.500 9.8259.750 38.350
6 2 1 1 2 

2 

Emma Rinaldi803
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.375 9.300 9.7259.550 37.950
4 5T 8T 3 3 

3 

Katelyn Bell2424
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.150 9.350 9.6759.575 37.750
7T 3T 6T 4T 4T

4T

Madisyn Bond796
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.350 9.300 9.6009.500 37.750
5 5T 10 6 4T

4T

Viviana Rocha1193
Gym Kidz  FG

9.000 9.300 9.6759.600 37.575
9T 5T 5 4T 6 

6 

Hayden Garey-Knapp1630
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.425 9.350 9.1259.575 37.475
2 3T 6T 12 7 

7 

Samantha Bucklen2425
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.500 8.650 9.5259.650 37.325
1 13 4 7 8 

8 

Payton Corrigan615
Chalk  Box  LE

9.150 9.225 9.4259.425 37.225
7T 8 11 8T 9 

9 

Audrey Wagnon437
Bayside Sports  FL

8.800 8.950 9.4259.700 36.875
11T 11 3 8T 10 

10 

Paige Grantham1106
Grace'Full  FL

8.800 9.150 9.1759.550 36.675
11T 9 8T 11 11 

11 

Isabella Cohen892
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.000 8.800 9.1009.150 36.050
9T 12 12 13 12 

12 

Kamdyn Huff171
Adonai Fine Arts LE

8.625 9.050 9.2258.700 35.600
13 10 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS a11 g1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camber Parker684
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

9.300 9.300 9.7509.875 38.225
3T 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Godwin317
Bainbridge Gymn GA

9.300 9.400 9.5259.575 37.800
3T 4 3 6 2 

2 

Elise Smith2666
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.050 9.300 9.7259.650 37.725
7 6T 2 3 3T

3T

Mary Mussman970
Florence Gymn SC

9.000 9.675 9.5009.550 37.725
8T 1 4 7 3T

3T

Emily Engram315
Bainbridge Gymn GA

9.475 9.500 9.6259.050 37.650
1 2 9T 5 5 

5 

Colleen Mathias2140
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.000 9.350 9.8509.425 37.625
8T 5 6 1 6 

6 

Sienna Fradique1057
Gold Coast Gymn FG

8.950 9.050 9.7009.525 37.225
10 9 5 4 7 

7 

Kaylee Knight1659
McAlester Elite  OK

9.275 9.275 9.2259.200 36.975
5 8 8 8 8 

8 

Aubree Sylvia266
Ancient City FL

9.150 9.450 9.1509.050 36.800
6 3 9T 10 9 

9 

Zaraiyah Woodard2271
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.425 8.500 9.2009.350 36.475
2 10 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS a11 g2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Mcallister1982
Reflex  FL

9.700 9.400 9.7759.625 38.500
1 2 3 8 1 

1 

Abigail Walert806
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.275 9.525 9.8009.750 38.350
7 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Abigail Blanton662
Competitive Edge KY

9.500 9.300 9.8009.475 38.075
3 4T 7 3T 3 

3 

Alayna Rodriguez339
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.675 9.350 9.8009.175 38.000
2 3 11 3T 4 

4 

Henessy Hernandez2147
South Florida GymnFL

9.475 9.200 9.8009.450 37.925
4T 9T 8 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Bonamino891
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.475 8.750 9.8759.700 37.800
4T 12 2 1T 6 

6 

Ashton Barton1656
McAlester Elite  OK

9.100 9.300 9.8759.400 37.675
10 4T 9 1T 7 

7 

Gemma Dickinson2436
Tumble Stars Gymn OK

9.325 9.250 9.6509.350 37.575
6 8 10 9 8 

8 

Stella Allen1216
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

9.125 9.300 9.3759.575 37.375
8T 4T 4 10 9 

9 

Kayla Baker2188
Southeast Gymn GA

9.125 9.300 9.3509.500 37.275
8T 4T 5T 11 10 

10 

Abby Adeshina1745
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

8.800 9.050 9.8009.500 37.150
12 11 5T 3T 11 

11 

Sierra Wapniewski1552
Jubilee Gymn  FL

8.925 9.200 9.3008.800 36.225
11 9T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a11 g3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Saunders524
Camden Gymn GA

9.800 9.450 9.8509.675 38.775
1 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Lailani Long2566
Junglenastics FL

9.325 9.325 9.8009.700 38.150
4 5 2 3 2 

2 

Makiyah Hill2665
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.175 9.400 9.9009.650 38.125
7 3 5T 1 3 

3 

Anastasia Gogolishvili1056
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.400 9.250 9.5009.900 38.050
3 7 1 6T 4 

4 

Elisa Huff2265
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.200 9.350 9.7009.675 37.925
6 4 3T 4 5 

5 

Jariyah Smith321
Balance Point  SC

9.250 9.150 9.5009.650 37.550
5 8T 5T 6T 6 

6 

Ellayna Meloy1791
Ohio Gymnastics LE

9.500 9.150 9.2259.450 37.325
2 8T 8 11 7 

7 

Samantha Vangorder485
Bristol Future CT

9.050 9.150 9.5759.500 37.275
8T 8T 7 5 8 

8 

Rhaine Vasey350
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.050 9.600 9.3259.200 37.175
8T 1 10 9 9 

9 

Ella Curtis1913
RAYG MI

9.025 8.900 9.4259.400 36.750
10 12 9 8 10 

10 

Isabella Chambers1460
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.700 9.150 9.3009.175 36.325
11 8T 11 10 11 

11 

Kacey Appleton303
At The Matinee AZ

8.000 9.300 9.1008.925 35.325
12 6 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a11 g4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Gierscher1219
Gymn of Osceola FL

9.250 9.500 9.7759.925 38.450
5T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Morgan Barbe-Janovyak1026
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

9.350 9.400 9.8009.450 38.000
2T 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Ella Litwinscanzani2622
GymMasters GymAc SC

9.325 9.150 9.5009.700 37.675
4 6T 3 8T 3 

3 

Novalie Marsh1559
Key West Sports FG

9.400 8.450 9.8259.825 37.500
1 11 2 1 4 

4 

Lacie Lott1657
McAlester Elite  OK

9.350 9.200 9.5009.350 37.400
2T 5 7 8T 5 

5 

Beatriz Pedro337
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.250 9.150 9.7509.100 37.250
5T 6T 10 4 6T

6T

Kelsea Marsh2189
Southeast Gymn GA

8.850 9.300 9.6509.450 37.250
9 4 4T 5 6T

6T

Jenna Mahindru1977
Reflex  FL

9.125 9.050 9.5509.325 37.050
8 9 8 6 8 

8 

Sarah Sharpe2190
Southeast Gymn GA

9.250 9.375 8.8509.150 36.625
5T 3 9 10 9 

9 

Nicole Gross1055
Gold Coast Gymn FG

8.750 8.900 9.5259.050 36.225
10 10 11 7 10 

10 

Jenna Gill1102
Grace'Full  FL

8.450 9.150 8.7509.450 35.800
11 6T 4T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a11 g5
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Donan-Cordon1586
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.500 9.400 9.9759.800 38.675
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Karla Ferreira1588
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.475 9.300 9.8009.850 38.425
2T 5 1 4 2 

2 

Sofia Villagomez931
Flips Gymnastics- SP

9.425 9.550 9.8259.500 38.300
4 3 3T 2T 3 

3 

Gillian Gibson621
Chalk  Box  LE

9.325 9.600 9.7259.200 37.850
5 2 8 6 4 

4 

Amy Stock349
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.100 9.8259.450 37.600
7 9 5 2T 5 

5 

Ashley Heinricy107
360 Freestyle  SP

9.200 9.700 9.7758.900 37.575
8 1 9 5 6 

6 

Symphony Middleton1818
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.250 9.250 9.6509.350 37.500
6 6T 6 7 7 

7 

Summer Armstrong2620
GymMasters GymAc SC

9.150 9.250 9.5759.500 37.475
9 6T 3T 8 8 

8 

Aubree Cottis2266
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.475 9.150 9.4009.300 37.325
2T 8 7 9 9 

9 

Chelsie Bragg169
Adonai Fine Arts LE

8.925 9.050 9.3758.850 36.200
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS a11 g6
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexia Mccann618
Chalk  Box  LE

9.500 9.050 9.9009.800 38.250
1T 10 1 2 1 

1 

C.J. Maples340
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.275 9.400 10.0009.550 38.225
6 2T 3T 1 2 

2 

Kira Mucci619
Chalk  Box  LE

9.325 9.350 9.7509.500 37.925
4 4T 5T 4 3 

3 

Abigail Koger348
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.500 9.150 9.6259.500 37.775
1T 9 5T 6 4 

4 

Triniti Garnett2233
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.450 9.350 9.0009.550 37.350
3 4T 3T 11 5 

5 

Anna Price816
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.900 9.300 9.7759.350 37.325
10T 6T 9T 3 6 

6 

Haley Avishar-Smith148
Acro Fit   FL

9.300 9.475 9.5758.900 37.250
5 1 11 7 7 

7 

Ciara Caddell1821
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.025 8.850 9.7009.600 37.175
8 11 2 5 8T

8T

Hailey Hipps617
Chalk  Box  LE

9.250 9.300 9.2759.350 37.175
7 6T 9T 9 8T

8T

Cameron Platt2652
Vikings Gym LE

8.900 9.400 9.3259.400 37.025
10T 2T 8 8 10 

10 

Juliette Sawyer820
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.950 9.250 9.2509.500 36.950
9 8 5T 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a11 g7
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Roark822
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.500 8.900 9.9009.925 38.225
1 10 1 1 1 

1 

Cherish Williams1294
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.425 9.050 9.7259.700 37.900
2T 7 4 4 2 

2 

Marcia Emilee Marquis486
Bristol Future CT

9.250 9.250 9.8259.525 37.850
4 4T 6 3 3T

3T

Jackie Adler352
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.425 9.275 9.6509.500 37.850
2T 3 7T 5T 3T

3T

Leighanna Vaughan1222
Gymn of Osceola FL

8.850 9.350 9.8759.725 37.800
8T 2 3 2 5 

5 

Alexandra Merritt1841
Palmetto Elite SC

9.100 9.375 9.1009.750 37.325
6 1 2 11 6 

6 

Annabelle Boozer2621
GymMasters GymAc SC

8.850 9.250 9.6009.600 37.300
8T 4T 5 7 7 

7 

Shayla Proctor2185
Southeast Gymn GA

9.175 8.950 9.4509.450 37.025
5 8T 9 9 8 

8 

Jennifer Unver1231
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

8.800 9.250 9.3259.300 36.675
10 4T 10 10 9 

9 

Jaidan Cheek819
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.650 8.950 9.5009.500 36.600
11 8T 7T 8 10 

10 

Anna Shuman1811
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.000 7.700 9.6508.825 35.175
7 11 11 5T 11 

11 
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